2:30

2:35

3:00

3:20

3:50

4:10

4:30

Staff Council

University of lowa

121 University Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-3600
https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

Agenda
Ul Staff Council Meeting
November 10, 2021
2:30-4:30pm
Kelch Conference Room (CBRB 1289) and via Zoom

Welcome, meeting protocol, attendance, meeting minutes

Project Aware — Mike Birmingham - Environmental Supervisor, Hygienic Laboratory
Benefits Update — Rebecca Olson, Senior Director University Benefits

Committee Updates

Breakout sessions

Reconvene, readouts, final updates

Adjourn

Next Meeting
December 8, 2021
2:30-4:30pm
Via Zoom


https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

