

Staff Council

University of Iowa 121 University Services Building Iowa City, Iowa 52242 319-335-3600 https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

Agenda UI Staff Council Meeting November 10, 2021 2:30-4:30pm Kelch Conference Room (CBRB 1289) and via Zoom

2:30	Welcome, meeting protocol, attendance, meeting minutes
2:35	Project Aware – Mike Birmingham - Environmental Supervisor, Hygienic Laboratory
3:00	Benefits Update – Rebecca Olson, Senior Director University Benefits
3:20	Committee Updates
3:50	Breakout sessions
4:10	Reconvene, readouts, final updates
4:30	Adjourn

Next Meeting December 8, 2021 2:30-4:30pm Via Zoom